Exam & X-rays

Adult Teeth Cleaning

Child's teeth cleaning

Whitening

Deep cleaning per quadrant

Fillings

Porcelain crown & buildup

Root canal bicuspid

Dental implant

Braces monthly payments*

YEARLY
MEMBERSHIP
$149

Discount price

Included

$59

$39

Included

$110

$150

$990

$685

$2700

$180

ADDITIONAL

MEMBERS $125

Typical Cost

$249

§110

$80

$500

$320

$310

$1450

$1100

$4400

$310

Your Savings

$249

$51

$41

$500

$210

$160

$460

$415

$1700

$130/month



