	YEARLY MEMBERSHIP \$149	ADDITIONAL MEMBERS \$125	
	Discount price	Typical Cost	Your Savings
Exam & X-rays	Included	\$249	\$249
Adult Teeth Cleaning	\$59	\$110	\$51
Child's teeth cleaning	\$39	\$80	\$ <mark>4</mark> 1
Whitening	Included	\$500	\$500
Deep cleaning per quadrant	\$110	\$320	\$210
Fillings	\$150	\$310	\$160
Porcelain crown & buildup	\$990	\$1450	\$460
Root canal bicuspid	\$685	\$1100	\$415
Dental implant	\$2700	\$4400	\$1700
Braces monthly payments*	\$180	\$310	\$130/month